
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Giorgio - Bettini
Mauro - Tacconi
Giuliano - Gibertini
Luigi - Lippini
Giovanni - Miselli
Piero - Mori
Maria Antonietta - Muglia
Carlo - Martini
Alfo - Rossi
Giuliano - Daolio
Augusto - Zampighi
Franco - Saracini
Nadia - Artioli
Nicola - Timpani
Nicoletta - Fratti
Antonio - Rotteglia
Camillo - Gaddi
Monica - Mainoldi
Marzia - Riguzzi
Ilves - Borghi
Elisabetta - Barbieri
Antonio - Giannantonio
Tiziano - Foresti
Alberto - Bregoli
Giancarlo - Scacchetti

15,87 10,25 1,25 13,62

14,75 2,37

4,62 5,75 - -

- - 0,12

3,50 - - - - - - - -11° 8 146,08 50,72% 14,75 1,25 2,00 5,00 9,12

10° 113 148,72 51,64% 10,25 4,62 2,00 5,00 6,87 12,50 7,00 8,00 - - 14,75 15,87 - -

15,87

9° 109 161,72 56,15% - - 10,00 16,00 - - 7,00 8,00 - - 12,50 6,87 - - 0,12 10,25

3,50 1,00 8,00 9,12 15,87 1,25 15,87 13,62 15,878° 103 162,21 56,32% - - 10,00 11,00 9,12

- -

7° 6 162,93 56,57% 10,25 11,37 - - - - - - - - 9,05 9,05 15,87 6,87 2,37 10,25 15,87 0,12

- - 10,25 9,12

6° 104 167,69 58,23% 5,75 4,62 - - 6,87 12,50 7,00 8,00 13,62 6,87 9,12 4,62 9,12 15,87 13,62 5,75

3,50 - - 13,62 5,75 - - 9,12 12,505° 110 170,59 59,23% 5,75 1,25 - - 9,12

- -

4° 107 171,47 59,54% - - 2,00 12,00 - - 16,00 16,00 - - 6,87

- - 4,62 2,37

3° 102 179,32 62,26% 1,25 14,75 10,00 12,00 15,87 0,12 7,00 8,00 11,37 15,87 9,12 12,50 - - 11,37 15,87

2° 112 187,33 65,05% 14,75 15,87 6,00 4,00 9,12 11,37 - - 15,87 5,75 - - 13,62

Posizione
Coppia 

N°
Giocatori Punti %

1° 111 191,23 66,40% 5,75 4,62 15,00 0,00 - - 15,00 15,00 - - 3,50 12,50 - - 8,00 10,25 - -

12°

13°

101

3

145,34 50,47%

141,72 49,21%

0,12

- 3,50 1,25 0,12 2,37 12,50 8,00 5,75

5,75 14,00 11,00 9,12 11,37 9,00 14,00 0,12 12,50

- - - 6,87 12,50 9,00

3,50

9,12 6,87 12,50 8,00 10,25 14,75 2,37

8,00 15,87 5,75 6,87

- - 2,37 12,50 - - 9,12 2,37

15,87

11,37

-

4,62

4,62

8,12

-

4,62

-

11,37

Classifica del 15/02/2018

Board

11,37

11,37

11,37 12,50 13,00 13,00 9,12 13,62 13,00 16,00

- 16,00 15,00 13,62 15,87 13,00 7,00

0,12 - - 15,87 13,62 - -

9,12 13,00 13,00 - - 13,00 2,00

10,25 12,00 12,00 13,62 11,37 13,00 7,00

10,25 - - 9,12 13,62 - -

15,87 4,00 16,00 4,62 8,00 3,00 9,00

- 9,00 8,00 - - 13,00 2,00

1,25 9,00 8,00 13,62 13,62 8,00 9,00

1,25 - - 11,37 8,00 13,00 2,00

8,12 12,00 15,00 6,87 2,37 3,00 14,00

- 12,00 0,00 - - 13,00 7,00

14,75 16,00 8,00 - - - -Doriano - Baraldi
Sandra - Morselli
Lauro - Benetti
Roberto - Carboni
Dario - Tasso
Paola - Desiderio
Birgitte - Gade
Alessandra - Zecchini
Daniela - Passini
Umberto - Tiviroli
Novella - Valentini
Alberto - Magelli
Clauco - Meschieri
Gabriella - Castelfranco
Walter - Montorsi
Giuseppe - Sarti
Andrea - Barbieri
Miriam - Braglia
Nico - Danieli
Francesca - Maiorano
Mario - Magnacca
Aldo - Corfini
Carlo Alberto - Ronchi
Gabriella - Ferrari
Ugo - Reggiani 14,75 6,00 0,00 6,87 4,62 0,00 0,00 3,59 3,59 0,12 2,37 6,87 0,12 - - - - - - - - 2,37 0,12 3,00 0,00

-

- - - - - - - 6,87 13,62 6,87 11,37 2,37 0,12 4,62 0,12 6,87 13,62 0,12 14,75 0,00 1,00 6,87 2,37 3,00 9,00

3,00 14,00

- - - - - 9,00 8,00 6,87 0,12 6,87 3,50 13,62 3,50 11,37 10,25 11,37 4,00 2,37 2,37 -

- 13,00 2,00

0,12 12,50 3,00 3,00 6,76 6,7615,87 7,00 2,00 - - - - - - - - 1,25 13,62

13,62 4,62 3,50 4,00

13,62 8,00 - -

- 1,00 11,00 - - 9,00 1,00 9,12 2,37 15,87 13,62 0,12 9,12 13,62 2,37 2,37 11,37 - - 4,00 1,00 -

11,37 - - 6,87 3,50 - - 2,37 9,12 0,12 5,75 10,25 6,87 15,87 3,50 0,00 8,002,37

-

10,25

-

-

10,25

5,75 - - 9,12

11,37 6,00 5,00 0,12

122,45

121,95

121,61

118,95

103,56

64,64

42,52%

42,34%

42,23%

41,30%

35,96%

22,45%

20°

21°

108

105

22°

23°

9

4

24°

25°

5

12

5,75 11,37 10,00 12,00 - - - - - - - - 9,12 3,50 6,87 6,87 13,62 4,62 4,6219° 7 123,57 42,91%

10,25 12,50 3,50 6,87 3,50 15,87 5,75 5,75 9,12- - 6,00 4,00 6,87 4,62 9,00 8,00 0,12

10,25 3,50 9,12 13,62 6,87 8,00 5,75 7,76 7,7615,87 10,25 14,00 11,00 6,87 4,62 1,00 1,00 2,37

0,12 - - - - - - - -

-

7,07 7,07 15,00 5,00 9,12 3,50 15,00 8,00 4,62

9,12 14,75 0,12 - - - - -13,62 10,25 14,00 4,00 7,39 7,39 7,00 15,00 2,37

12,50 9,12 6,87 7,83 7,83 2,37 13,62 - -1,25 0,12 1,00 16,00 6,87 12,50 9,00 8,00 9,1214°

15°

16°

17°

18°

13 141,01 48,96%

11 133,00 46,18%

10 127,24 44,18%

1 139,60 48,47%

2 129,96 45,12%

13° 3 141,72 49,21% - 3,50 1,25 0,12 2,37 12,50 8,00 5,75- - - 6,87 12,50 9,00 8,00 15,87 5,75 6,87

11,37

4,62

-

-

-

4,62 14,75 16,00 8,00 - - - -

- - - - - 3,00 14,00

- - - - - - -

- 3,00 3,00 2,37 4,62 8,00 7,00

6,87 - - - - - -

5,75 7,00 8,00 2,37 8,00 3,00 14,00

5,75 7,00 8,00 0,12 2,37 3,00 9,00


